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South Paris District Court Bates,  Randall Portland 207.878.5519 8333 rbates@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Berryment,  Christopher Mexico 207.364.1476 4337 berryment@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Boothby,  L.Clinton Turner 207.225.5044 8863 clint@boothbylaw.com ��

Braun,  Gregory Denmark 207.452.3013 4636 gpb4@cornell.edu � � � � � �� � � � � �

Bristol,  Erika Lewiston 207.240.1635 4091 erika.bristol@gmail.com ��

Brown,  Gregory South Portland 207.767.6000 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Calcagni,  Luann Winthrop 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Carter,  Donald Portland 207.774.4322 1654 dlc@ne.twcbc.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Churchill,  Sarah Portland 207.878.5519 9320 schurchill@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Daigle,  Edward Portland 207.773.7817 2877 daiglee@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

David,  Edward Farmington 207.778.2958 404 eddavid@jdhlawyers.com ��

Dilworth,  Christopher Farmington 207.778.4800 3172 cwdilw@hotmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Dilworth,  Edward Norway 207.743.6351 7644 ted@dowslawoffice.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Doherty,  Amanda Jo Portland 207.878.5519 4310 adoherty@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Doherty,  Michael Lewiston 207.240.6855 4344 dohertylegal@gmail.com � �� �

Donovan,  Kristina Auburn 207.346.1393 8977 kmhdonovan@yahoo.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Ferrucci,  David Portland 207.774.4322 2363 ferrucci.law@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Gannon,  Caleb Portland 207.772.9053 4445 caleb@sinenilaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Gonzales,  Heather Portland 207.878.5519 9180 hgonzales@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hanstein,  Walter Farmington 207.778.2958 2083 wh@jdhlawyers.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Harris Hoffman,  Elizabeth Portland 207.871.7770 4333 hoffman@bernelawme.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Hess,  George Auburn 207.782.2072 375 ghess2@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Hoffman,  Ron Rumford 207.364.2600 8593 rhofflaw@myfairpoint.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hornblower,  Donald Lewiston 207.376.0601 7383 dhornblower@hlrvd.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Irwin,  J.Lawrence Auburn 207.471.3392 6787 jli51@aol.com � � �� � �

Jenness,  John South Paris 207.743.2096 1205 jenness@megalink.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Joly,  Margot Wilton 207.645.4963 3588 wiltonlaw@beeline-online.net � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Joyce,  Kevin Farmington 207.778.2958 8119 kjoyce@jdhlawyers.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �
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South Paris District Court Kaynor,  Peter Rumford 207.364.4593 7075 pjkaynor@gwi.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Leary,  Justin Auburn 207.782.3275 3661 justin@sldlaw.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Lee,  Adam Auburn 207.784.3200 4143 alee@3200.com � � � �� � � �

Lynch,  Scott Lewiston 207.376.0601 7314 slynch@hlrvd.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

MacLean,  Jason South Portland 207.767.2485 9336 Jmacle@aol.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

McMorran,  Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 7350 KMcMorranEsq@aol.com � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �

Mekonis,  Joseph Saco 207.283.6610 8947 jmekonis@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Moynihan,  Kevin Portland 207.878.5519 4403 kmoynihan@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Notis,  Philip South Portland 207.799.8300 3919 philnotis@gmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

O'Donnell,  Michael Bethel 207.824.2486 198 Squireod@megalink.net � �� �

Paul,  Corey Turner 207.225.5044 4702 paul@boothbylaw.com � �� �

Peters,  Chelsea Lewiston 207.577.4487 3998 chelsea.e.peters@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.376.0601 3598 erabasco@hlrvd.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Ramsay,  Constance Windham 207.221.5262 2793 cprgal@maine.rr.com � �� �

Ranger,  Jason Lewiston 207.344.6700 9162 JRanger210@roadrunner.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Rice,  Curtis Rumford 207.369.0004 9293 curtisjrice@hotmail.com � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �

Rood,  Bruce Norway 207.743.8711 3505 bruce@roodlaw.com � �� �

Schoenfeld,  Frayla Windham 207.892.1752 4137 frayla@fschoenfeldlaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Sherman,  Adam Lewiston 207.344.9362 10053 adamsherman_esq@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � � �

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com � � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � � �

Sprague,  Susannah Rumford 207.699.8586 4075 spraguesprague@hotmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Strike,  Clifford Portland 207.878.5519 8319 cstrike@sgolawyers.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.5244 8130 ssucy.atty@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �
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